
Sindicato Profesores

Sindicato Único de 
Trabajadores 

090/091

092/093

686.557.05.77

686.558.84.70
COORDINACIÓN ZONA COSTA
(Tijuana)  664.905.16.99

Coordinación Zona Costa

Depto. Académica

Depto. Administrativa

018 664.905.16.17

664.905.16.99

664.905.16.88

019

020

OFICINAS GENERALES
(Mexicali)  686.904 .40.00

Ensenada

Valle De Guadalupe

Profr. Arturo David Velázquez R.

Camalú

San Quintín

Ext. Maneadero (del Ensenada)

Lic. María Otilia González Ojeda

Lic. Laura Patricia Rivera González

Ing. Manuel Herblay Gasca Santana 

Ing. Édgar Josué Ramos Rosales

Lic. Silvia Yuriria Ylhuicatzi Macías

Ing. Anabel Sánchez Mondragón

646.176.39.13

646.155.26.19

646.182.56.02

616.165.42.40

616.165.31.31

646.154.10.48

Lic. Gonzalo Daniel Ríos Ríos

Lic. Mario Arenas Torres

Lic. Alejandra Castañeda Reyes

Ing. Edgar Rafael Morales Jiménez Lic. Amalia González González

Rosarito

Primer Ayuntamiento

013

014

Lic. Gregorio Bravo Elizondo

Ing. Jesús Martínez Cuevas

661.612.12.11

661.612.58.39

Lic. Rosalinda Almazán

Ing. Bertha Lorena Armenta García

Lic. Ricardo Javier Zepeda Noriega

Lic. Fernando Angulo Hernández

Mtro. Rubén Vizcaíno Valencia

La Mesa

Tijuana Siglo XXI

Nueva Tijuana

Tijuana

El Florido

La Presa

Ext. Tijuana Siglo XXI

Ext. Mtro. Rubén Vizcaíno V.

Ing. Sujey Mendívil Muñoz

Lic. Filiberto Garibo Cárdenas

Lic. Alfredo Ortega Cerda

Arq. Luis Ignacio Figueroa Robles

Ing. Héctor Noé García Trejo

Ing. Alberto Cristian Velázquez Mijares

Lic. Héctor Ramón Bravo Torres

Mtro. Ezequías Kim Hernández

Ing. Luis Franco Galarza

664.622.01.12

664.689.40.28

664.900.83.26

664.625.73.05

664.621.21.32

664.971.20.69

664.976.01.67

664.634.98.89

664.650.40.78

Lic. María Guadalupe Sánchez Gómez

Ing. Carmen Equihua Ruiz

Lic. Yadira Gisel Navarro Millán

Lic. Juan Carlos Tapia Vega

Q.F.B. Kesia Guerrero González

Ing. Julia Yazmín Rodríguez Olguín

Lic. Melecia Avilez Urías 
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Lic. Raúl Sánchez Aceves

Lic. Israel Ortiz Cruz

Lic. Mirna Dolores Cosio Hernández

Ing. Daniela Alejandra Negrete Castro

Lic. Karla Patricia Mendez Ruiz

Lic. Andrea Carmona Murillo

015

022

054

025  

016

058

  010

  011  

012/049

  017

  051

  062

  068

  

070

  071

MEXICALI

TECATE

TIJUANA

PLAYAS DE ROSARITO

ENSENADA

Mexicali

Baja California

Miguel Hidalgo y Costilla

Lic. Héctor Terán Terán

Mtro. José Vasconcelos Calderón

001

002

003

065

004

Ing. Juan Andrés Vargas Rodríguez

Ing. José Ángel Velarde Campas

Ing. Libia Fabiola Díaz Torres

Lic. Bianca Yolanda Romero López

Lic. Alejandro Cardiel Hernández

686.553.43.40

686.553.00.44

686.561.39.95

686.592.10.14

686.841.35.58

Lic. Edgardo Castro Cázarez

Lic. Gilberto Ortiz Meza

Ing. Violeta Beltrán Sauceda

Lic. Víctor Alonso Guzmán León

Lic. Sara León Soto

Lic. Elenny Saharai López Lozano

Lic. Delia Pérez Gallegos 

C.P. María del Carmen García Robles

Lic. Nora Alicia Madrid Pastor 

Lic. Eder Gabriel Corpus Campos

PLANTEL TELÉFONO DIRECTOR SUBDIRECCIÓN
ACADÉMICA

SUBDIRECCIÓN
ADMINISTRATIVA

#5
+

VALLE DE MEXICALI
Ciudad Morelos

Guadalupe Victoria

Ejido Nuevo León

Ejido Nayarit

Estación Coahuila

San Felipe

Lic. Claudia Martínez Romo 

Ing. Guillermo Rosas Cueva 

Lic. Jorge Guevara Ortega

Lic. José Mar Muñoz Marín

Lic. Rubén Pichardo Hernández

Quím. Víctor Morales Ramírez 

658.514.70.18

658.516.22.37

686.523.01.10

686.523.43.76

653.515.53.54

686.577.17.25

Ing. Lizzeth Denisse Rivera González

Lic. Carlos Alberto Ramírez Soto

Ing. Sonia Maricela García Anaya

Q.B. Carlos Fuentes Nogales

Lic. Imelda Sánchez Orozco   

Ing. Noema Pérez Valle

005

006

007

048

047

008

Lic. Víctorino Inez Prado Rojas

Ing. Óscar Rangel Ramírez

Tecate

Lic. Alonso Lujambio Irazábal

665.654.16.70

665.521.16.23

Lic. Miriam Gpe. Rodríguez GarayzarIng. Olga Julieta Vivanco Salinas 

Ing. Vaneesa Guardiola Sandoval 

009

064 

ENCARGADOEXTENSIÓN

ENCARGADOEXTENSIÓN

Planteles Oficiales

L.A.E. Myrna Johana Avilés Ochoa 

Ing. Fabián Alonso Sarabia Reyes

C.P. Maricela Ríos García

DIRECTORIO TELÉFONICO


